

Flippers Pizzeria Wraps up the Year with a Choice of Free Appetizer!

Free apps at the Orlando pizza favorite start Friday, November 27th.

ORLANDO, FL, USA, November 27, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- As their 28th year serving the freshest and most flavorful Italian fare comes to a close, Flippers Pizzeria is offering an appetizing end-of-year special as a way of thanking loyal customers.

The day after Thanksgiving, Friday, November 27th, diners will be able to choose from a free order of either Toscana Cheese Bread or Breadsticks when they order online and request carry out with a minimum order of \$15.00 or more.



Flippers Pizzeria free Toscana Cheese Bread

"This online-only promotion is a great opportunity for our customers to enjoy a free order of our most popular appetizers as many times as they want," said Kelly Pfister, Marketing Director at Flippers Pizzeria. "We encourage diners to take advantage of this deal throughout the holidays, up to December 25th, when the deal comes to a close."

Pfister said the online promotion is only available at participating locations, so she encourages guests of the Florida pizza restaurant to call or ask about the special in advance.

According to Ben Richardson, VP of Operations at Flippers Pizzeria, the pizzeria's famous Breadsticks are one of its most requested appetizers on the <u>pizzeria menu</u>, with Toscana Cheese Bread coming in at a close second.

"With our Toscana Cheese Bread, it's all about the ingredients," said Richardson. "We start with our signature, hand-crafted fresh dough, brush it with garlic butter, layer it with Provolone, Romano, and Asiago cheeses, then add fresh basil and oregano. Our breadsticks use the same base, but instead include garlic butter, fresh spices, and Romano cheese."

Once prepped, the apps are then baked to perfection in the pizzeria's signature brick ovens until golden brown. The Toscana Cheese Bread is cut into hand-sized pieces for easy sharing.

As 2015 comes to a close, Flippers Pizzeria is also prepared for Central Florida's influx of busy convention attendees. The pizzeria offers incredible catering opportunities for visitors on the go, with convenient delivery and setup services at local hotels and resorts.

There are a variety of warm and cold platter options on the menu, with multi-level discounts, depending on the size of the group being served. "The hotels and resorts near the Orange County Convention Center are conveniently served by two Flippers locations: Rialto/Dr. Phillips and SeaWorld/South I-Drive," said Richardson.

Flippers Pizzeria reminds guests to take advantage of delivery and carry-out services, as well as the restaurant's convenient online ordering system.

Since 1987, Flippers Pizzeria has perfected food that's fresh, made with honest ingredients, paired with unparalleled customer service. This commitment is recognized year after year, as the Florida pizza restaurant is regularly ranked as one of the <u>best pizza places</u> in the South. Franchise opportunities are available now to qualified investors. Guests should call for the <u>best pizza deals</u> available.

ABOUT FLIPPERS PIZZERIA: "Fresh Honest Ingredients." From authentic brick-oven baked pizzas and pastas, to handcrafted calzones and flatbreads, Flippers Pizzeria maintains consistency in taste and freshness. Customers have the option of enjoying a delicious Flippers meal in the comfortable, family-friendly environment of their restaurants or the convenience of pick-up and delivery services, as well as Orlando catering services. Flippers Pizzeria is one of the only delivery services offering the quality of authentic brick-oven-baked pizza. Online ordering is available, as well as a new application that's now available in the Apple iTunes store. Follow Flippers Pizzeria on Facebook, Twitter, Pinterest, YouTube, and Instagram.

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: http://bit.ly/1IOTvzh

Scott Kousaie Flippers Pizzeria 407-938-9614 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.